



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	47036040	ENGINE CASE CPL. L/S & R/S		1.00
2	42606647	BRACKET		1.00
3	44919030	OVAL HEAD SCREW M8X10		1.00
4	42601910	GUIDE		1.00
5	44919010	OVAL HEAD SCREW M6X12		2.00
6	42405070	SILENT BLOCK 8X20X22		2.00
7	45301047	O-RING 12,5X1,5		2.00
9	45303630	CLUTCH COVER GASKET		1.00
11	41506489	CONNECTING PIECE 90°		1.00
12	52031137001	PVC-HOSE 3X5MM		0.00

14	44907060	CASE WASHER 16,5X28X4	2.00
16	45602620	DOWEL 8,6X12X15,8	2.00
18	51130010000		1.00
19	51130110000		1.00
20	42606027	BRACKET FOR WATERPIPE	1.00
21	42405100	PLUG BIG RUBBER	2.00
22	42405110	PLUG SMALL RUBBER	1.00
23	42606037	RETAINING PLATE	1.00
24	44904460	SPACER BUSHING 8,1X14X13	1.00
27	42606047	RETAINING PLATE	1.00
28	45603570	NEUTRAL SWITCH M10X18 CPL.	1.00
29	45304790	SEAL RING 10X16X1 PAPER	1.00
33	0912060404	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X40 A2	2.00
34	0912060503	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X50	4.00
35	0912060603	AH SCREW DIN0921-M 6X60	9.00
38	0912060653	SHCS DIN 912 M6x65	3.00
39	0912060553	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X55	1.00
40	42107100	CLUTCH COVER	1.00
42	42109070	IGNITION COVER	1.00
43	42103980	CHAIN GUIDE FRONT	1.00
44	45308850	IGNITION COVER GASKET	1.00
45	42102810	OIL PUMP COVER	1.00
46	45308830	OIL PUMP COVER GASKET	1.00
47	0912060303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30	9.00
49	45602630	DOWEL 6,4X10X1	2.00
50	42402650	OIL LENS	1.00
52	42402640	OIL PLUG M19X10	1.00
53	45301309	O-RING 19X2,2	1.00
55	42402740	PLUG CAP	1.00
58	53032068000	WASHER 8X14X1 COPPER	1.00
60	45604050	DOWEL 6X15	2.00
62	42402680	PLUG M14X1,5	1.00
63	0770140200	O-RING 14,00X2,00	1.00
65	42402850	SPROCKET LIMITED	1.00
67	0912060353	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X35	2.00
68	44909060	FASTBACK SCREW M6X22 WS=10	1.00
69	55009086000	PLUG SFL13	0.00